Boyne Mountain Classic 10k

Boyne Mountain, Boyne Falls, Ml

Sunday, January 26,
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LAST NAME
Paull
Davis
Schlimmer-Willoughby
O'Hearn
Spencer
Compton
Anderson
Stevenson
Mitchell
Karbowski
O'Hearn
Wakeley
Davis
Parrott
Barmin
Vonwallmenich
Spencer
Appel
Argueta
Smigiel
Goodman
Sorgenfrei
Dufour
Temkin
Treadwell
Wernette
Smith
McKeon
Baic
Cornell
Neier

Ball
Gravlin
Worshop
Bourassa
Luce
Nolan
Zlobicki
smigiel
Anderson

BY AGE CLASS
FIRST NAME CITY
Amanda Cheboygan
Rebecca Homer
Mary Traverse City
Erica Traverse City
Deanna Rosebush
heather GRAYLING
Wendy Roscommon
Gwenn Oxford
Melinda Traverse City
Karen Hubbard Lake
Traverse Traverse City
Jorden Grayling
Mike Homer
Eric Traverse City
Vladimir Morrow
Theo Alma
Timothy Rosebush
Mike Ann Arbor
victor Alma
Stephen Elk rapids
Glenn Bellaire
Allen Gaylord
Yvon Fowler
Mike Troy
Jeremy Traverse City
Tom Holland
Mark Washington
John Oscoda
Milan Williamsburg
Douglas Corunna
Rick Tawas City
Douglas Linden
John Cheboygan
Gregory Gaylord
Michael Gaylord
Robin Central Lake
Dan Harbor Springs
Zbigy Bloomfield
steve ada
Lloyd Roscommon

1of2

CLASS

Female 20 To 40
Female 20 To 40
Female 20 To 40
Female 41 To 56
Female 41 To 56
Female 41 To 56
Female 57& Over
Female 57& Over
Female 57& Over
Female 57& Over
Male 1 To 15
Male 20 To 39
Male 20 To 39
Male 20 To 39
Male 20 To 39
Male 40 To 55
Male 40 To 55
Male 40 To 55
Male 40 To 55
Male 56 To 60
Male 56 To 60
Male 56 To 60
Male 61 To 64
Male 61 To 64
Male 61 To 64
Male 61 To 64
Male 61 To 64
Male 61 To 64
Male 65 To 69
Male 65 To 69
Male 65 To 69
Male 65 To 69
Male 70 To 70
Male 70 To 70
Male 70 To 70
Male 71 To 75
Male 71 To 75
Male 71 To 75
Male 76& Over
Male 76& Over

TIME OVERALL RANK

0:45:00
0:48:35
0:50:43
0:44:25
0:50:56
0:51:05
0:52:17
1:11:56
1:12:10
1:25:11
0:41:31
0:35:51
0:40:33
0:42:03
0:44:13
0:49:37
0:58:02
0:59:31
1:39:46
0:40:47
0:43:13
0:45:43
0:40:54
0:54:17
0:54:28
0:55:41
1:04:12
1:11:03
0:39:20
0:50:02
0:55:57
1:27:17
0:42:40
0:53:19
0:58:16
0:57:01
1:03:48
1:04:17
1:02:36
1:15:55
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Women

BY GENDER (Michigan Cup order)

AGE PLACE BIB LAST NAME
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Men

13
32
24
40
20
33
23
26
30
35

O'Hearn

Paull

Davis
Schlimmer-Willoughby
Spencer

Compton

Anderson

Stevenson

Mitchell

Karbowski

AGE PLACE BIB LAST NAME
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34
8
25
2
18
10
9
28
4
16
14
11
7
29
15
31
27
6
5
21
19
39

-

17
36

37
22
38
12

Wakeley
Baic
Davis
Smigiel
Dufour
O'Hearn
Parrott
Gravlin
Goodman
Barmin
Sorgenfrei
Vonwallmenich
Cornell
Worshop
Temkin
Treadwell
Wernette
Neier
Luce
Spencer
Bourassa
Appel
smigiel
Nolan
Smith
Zlobicki
McKeon
Anderson
Ball
Argueta

FIRST NAME
Erica
Amanda
Rebecca
Mary
Deanna
heather
Wendy
Gwenn
Melinda
Karen

FIRST NAME
Jorden
Milan
Mike
Stephen
Yvon
Traverse
Eric
John
Glenn
Vladimir
Allen
Theo
Douglas
Gregory
Mike
Jeremy
Tom
Rick
Robin
Timothy
Michael
Mike
steve
Dan
Mark
Zbigy
John
Lloyd
Douglas
victor

CITY
Traverse City
Cheboygan
Homer
Traverse City
Rosebush
GRAYLING
Roscommon
Oxford
Traverse City

Hubbard Lake

CITY
Grayling
Williamsburg
Homer
Elk rapids
Fowler
Traverse City
Traverse City
Cheboygan
Bellaire
Morrow
Gaylord
Alma
Corunna
Gaylord
Troy
Traverse City
Holland
Tawas City
Central Lake
Rosebush
Gaylord
Ann Arbor
ada

Harbor Springs

Washington
Bloomfield
Oscoda
Roscommon
Linden

Alma

20f2

CLASS

Female 41 To 56
Female 20 To 40
Female 20 To 40
Female 20 To 40
Female 41 To 56
Female 41 To 56
Female 57& Over
Female 57& Over
Female 57& Over
Female 57& Over

CLASS

Male 20 To 39
Male 65 To 69
Male 20 To 39
Male 56 To 60
Male 61 To 64
Male 1 To 15
Male 20 To 39
Male 70 To 70
Male 56 To 60
Male 20 To 39
Male 56 To 60
Male 40 To 55
Male 65 To 69
Male 70 To 70
Male 61 To 64
Male 61 To 64
Male 61 To 64
Male 65 To 69
Male 71 To 75
Male 40 To 55
Male 70 To 70
Male 40 To 55
Male 76& Over
Male 71 To 75
Male 61 To 64
Male 71 To 75
Male 61 To 64
Male 76& Over
Male 65 To 69
Male 40 To 55

TIME
0:44:25
0:45:00
0:48:35
0:50:43
0:50:56
0:51:05
0:52:17
1:11:56
1:12:10
1:25:11

TIME
0:35:51
0:39:20
0:40:33
0:40:47
0:40:54
0:41:31
0:42:03
0:42:40
0:43:13
0:44:13
0:45:43
0:49:37
0:50:02
0:53:19
0:54:17
0:54:28
0:55:41
0:55:57
0:57:01
0:58:02
0:58:16
0:59:31
1:02:36
:03:48
:04:12
:04:17
:11:03
:15:55
:27:17
:39:46
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