## Boyne Mountain Classic 10k

Boyne Mountain, Boyne Falls, MI Sunday, January 26, 2025

## BY AGE CLASS

AGE PLACE	BIB	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	CLASS	TIME	OVERALL RANK
1	32	Paull	Amanda	Cheboygan	Female 20 To 40	0:45:00	12
2	24	Davis	Rebecca	Homer	Female 20 To 40	0:48:35	14
3	40	Schlimmer-Willoughby	Mary	Traverse City	Female 20 To 40	0:50:43	17
1	13	O'Hearn	Erica	Traverse City	Female 41 To 56	0:44:25	11
2	20	Spencer	Deanna	Rosebush	Female 41 To 56	0:50:56	18
3	33	Compton	heather	GRAYLING	Female 41 To 56	0:51:05	19
1	23	Anderson	Wendy	Roscommon	Female 57& Over	0:52:17	20
2	26	Stevenson	Gwenn	Oxford	Female 57& Over	1:11:56	35
3	30	Mitchell	Melinda	Traverse City	Female 57& Over	1:12:10	36
4	35	Karbowski	Karen	Hubbard Lake	Female 57& Over	1:25:11	38
1	10	O'Hearn	Traverse	Traverse City	Male 1 To 15	0:41:31	6
1	34	Wakeley	Jorden	Grayling	Male 20 To 39	0:35:51	1
2	25	Davis	Mike	Homer	Male 20 To 39	0:40:33	3
3	9	Parrott	Eric	Traverse City	Male 20 To 39	0:42:03	7
4	16	Barmin	Vladimir	Morrow	Male 20 To 39	0:44:13	10
1	11	Vonwallmenich	Theo	Alma	Male 40 To 55	0:49:37	15
2	21	Spencer	Timothy	Rosebush	Male 40 To 55	0:58:02	27
3	39	Appel	Mike	Ann Arbor	Male 40 To 55	0:59:31	29
4	12	Argueta	victor	Alma	Male 40 To 55	1:39:46	40
1	2	Smigiel	Stephen	Elk rapids	Male 56 To 60	0:40:47	4
2	4	Goodman	Glenn	Bellaire	Male 56 To 60	0:43:13	9
3	14	Sorgenfrei	Allen	Gaylord	Male 56 To 60	0:45:43	13
1	18	Dufour	Yvon	Fowler	Male 61 To 64	0:40:54	5
2	15	Temkin	Mike	Troy	Male 61 To 64	0:54:17	22
3	31	Treadwell	Jeremy	Traverse City	Male 61 To 64	0:54:28	23
4	27	Wernette	Tom	Holland	Male 61 To 64	0:55:41	24
5	36	Smith	Mark	Washington	Male 61 To 64	1:04:12	32
6	37	McKeon	John	Oscoda	Male 61 To 64	1:11:03	34
1	8	Baic	Milan	Williamsburg	Male 65 To 69	0:39:20	2
2	7	Cornell	Douglas	Corunna	Male 65 To 69	0:50:02	16
3	6	Neier	Rick	Tawas City	Male 65 To 69	0:55:57	25
4	38	Ball	Douglas	Linden	Male 65 To 69	1:27:17	39
1	28	Gravlin	John	Cheboygan	Male 70 To 70	0:42:40	8
2	29	Worsnop	Gregory	Gaylord	Male 70 To 70	0:53:19	21
3	19	Bourassa	Michael	Gaylord	Male 70 To 70	0:58:16	28
1	5	Luce	Robin	Central Lake	Male 71 To 75	0:57:01	26
2	17	Nolan	Dan	Harbor Springs	Male 71 To 75	1:03:48	31
3	3	Zlobicki	Zbigy	Bloomfield	Male 71 To 75	1:04:17	33
1	1	smigiel	steve	ada	Male 76& Over	1:02:36	30
2	22	Anderson	Lloyd	Roscommon	Male 76& Over	1:15:55	37

## BY GENDER (Michigan Cup order)

			,	0	· /		
Vomen							
AGE PLACE		LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	CLASS	TIME	RANK
1	13	O'Hearn	Erica	Traverse City	Female 41 To 56	0:44:25	1
1	32	Paull	Amanda	Cheboygan	Female 20 To 40	0:45:00	2
2	24	Davis	Rebecca	Homer	Female 20 To 40	0:48:35	3
3	40	Schlimmer-Willoughby	Mary	Traverse City	Female 20 To 40	0:50:43	4
2	20	Spencer	Deanna	Rosebush	Female 41 To 56	0:50:56	5
3	33	Compton	heather	GRAYLING	Female 41 To 56	0:51:05	6
1	23	Anderson	Wendy	Roscommon	Female 57& Over	0:52:17	7
2	26	Stevenson	Gwenn	Oxford	Female 57& Over	1:11:56	8
3	30	Mitchell	Melinda	Traverse City	Female 57& Over	1:12:10	9
4	35	Karbowski	Karen	Hubbard Lake	Female 57& Over	1:25:11	10
1en							
AGE PLACE	BIB	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	CLASS	TIME	RANK
1	34	Wakeley	Jorden	Grayling	Male 20 To 39	0:35:51	1
1	8	Baic	Milan	Williamsburg	Male 65 To 69	0:39:20	2
2	25	Davis	Mike	Homer	Male 20 To 39	0:40:33	3
1	2	Smigiel	Stephen	Elk rapids	Male 56 To 60	0:40:47	4
1	18	Dufour	Yvon	Fowler	Male 61 To 64	0:40:54	5
1	10	O'Hearn	Traverse	Traverse City	Male 1 To 15	0:41:31	6
3	9	Parrott	Eric	Traverse City	Male 20 To 39	0:42:03	7
1	28	Gravlin	John	Cheboygan	Male 70 To 70	0:42:40	8
2	4	Goodman	Glenn	Bellaire	Male 56 To 60	0:43:13	9
4	16	Barmin	Vladimir	Morrow	Male 20 To 39	0:44:13	10
3	14	Sorgenfrei	Allen	Gaylord	Male 56 To 60	0:45:43	11
1	11	Vonwallmenich	Theo	Alma	Male 40 To 55	0:49:37	12
2	7	Cornell	Douglas	Corunna	Male 65 To 69	0:50:02	13
2	29	Worsnop	Gregory	Gaylord	Male 70 To 70	0:53:19	14
2	15	Temkin	Mike	Troy	Male 61 To 64	0:54:17	15
3	31	Treadwell	Jeremy	Traverse City	Male 61 To 64	0:54:28	16
4	27	Wernette	Tom	Holland	Male 61 To 64	0:55:41	17
3	6	Neier	Rick	Tawas City	Male 65 To 69	0:55:57	18
1	5	Luce	Robin	Central Lake	Male 71 To 75	0:57:01	19
2	21	Spencer	Timothy	Rosebush	Male 40 To 55	0:58:02	20
3	19	Bourassa	Michael	Gaylord	Male 70 To 70	0:58:16	21
3	39	Appel	Mike	Ann Arbor	Male 40 To 55	0:59:31	22
1	1	smigiel	steve	ada	Male 76& Over	1:02:36	23
2	17	Nolan	Dan	Harbor Springs	Male 71 To 75	1:03:48	20
5	36	Smith	Mark	Washington	Male 61 To 64	1:04:12	25
3	3	Zlobicki	Zbigy	Bloomfield	Male 71 To 75	1:04:12	26
6	37	McKeon	John	Oscoda	Male 61 To 64	1:11:03	20
2	22	Anderson	Lloyd	Roscommon	Male 76& Over	1:15:55	28
4	38	Ball	Douglas	Linden	Male 65 To 69	1:27:17	20
4	12	Argueta	victor	Alma	Male 40 To 55	1:39:46	30
	14	Albuota	VICTOR	Auna		1.00.40	